2024 Town of James Island Meeting Schedule

2024 Town Council Meetings @ 7:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 18 Thursday, August 15
Thursday, February 15 Thursday, September 19
Thursday, March 21 Thursday, October 17
Thursday, April 18 Thursday, November 21
Thursday, May 16 Thursday, December 19

Thursday, June 20
Thursday, July 18

*Meeting date/time subject to change

2024 Planning Commission Meeting @ 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 11 Thursday, July 11
Thursday, February 8 Thursday, August 8
Thursday, March 14 Thursday, September 12
Thursday, April 11 Thursday, October 10
Thursday, May 9 Thursday, November 14
Thursday, June 13 Thursday, December 12

2024 Board of Zoning Appeals Meeting @ 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, January 16 Tuesday, July 16
Tuesday, February 20 Tuesday, August 20

Tuesday, March 19 Tuesday, September 17



Tuesday, April 16 Tuesday, October 15
Tuesday, May 21 Tuesday, November 19

Tuesday, June 18 Tuesday, December 17



